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Říha Group Partr Rally Vsetín 2014
17. 10. 2014 - 18. 10. 2014

Unofficial results
List for category: JUNIOR

SS 3 - Jabloňová 1
SS length: 8.92 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 27 Pospíšilík T. / Vyoral Lukáš
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:05:34.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 33 Lunga Jan / Koubek Ondřej
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:05:43.2 00:00:08.7

00:00:08.7

3 63 Dohnal René / Kouřil Rudolf
Honda Civic Vti 9 00:05:49.2 00:00:14.7

00:00:06.0

4 34 Mareš Filip / Hloušek Jan
Škoda Fabia R2 6 00:05:51.0 00:00:16.5

00:00:01.8

5 49 Stejskal V. / Glössl Petr
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:05:54.3 00:00:19.8

00:00:03.3

6 69 Brož Dominik / Prokorát T.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:06:03.1 00:00:28.6

00:00:08.8

7 58 Guryča Tomáš / Topič Marek
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:06:03.8 00:00:29.3

00:00:00.7

8 70 Hartmann Josef / Navrátil Jakub
Citroën DS3 R1 9 00:06:10.6 00:00:36.1

00:00:06.8

9 74 Studénka O. / Bublová M.
Škoda Fabia 7 00:06:12.8 00:00:38.3

00:00:02.2

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 27 Pospíšilík T. / Vyoral Lukáš
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
3 00:15:19.9 00:15:19.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 33 Lunga Jan / Koubek Ondřej
Peugeot 208 R2 

6
4 00:15:30.5 00:15:30.5 00:00:10.6

00:00:10.6

3 63 Dohnal René / Kouřil Rudolf
Honda Civic Vti 

9
2 00:16:02.7 00:16:02.7 00:00:42.8

00:00:32.2

4 34 Mareš Filip / Hloušek Jan
Škoda Fabia R2 

6
9 00:16:05.5 00:16:05.5 00:00:45.6

00:00:02.8

5 69 Brož Dominik / Prokorát T.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
11 00:16:41.7 00:16:41.7 00:01:21.8

00:00:36.2

6 58 Guryča Tomáš / Topič Marek
Renault Clio Sport 

8
3 00:16:44.3 00:16:44.3 00:01:24.4

00:00:02.6

7 49 Stejskal V. / Glössl Petr
Renault Clio Sport 

8
4

00:16:22.2
00:00:30.0 00:16:52.2 00:01:32.3

00:00:07.9

8 74 Studénka O. / Bublová M.
Škoda Fabia 

7
5 00:17:07.3 00:17:07.3 00:01:47.4

00:00:15.1

9 70 Hartmann Josef / Navrátil Jakub
Citroën DS3 R1 

9
7 00:17:29.5 00:17:29.5 00:02:09.6

00:00:22.2


